
Show #B0754 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

8000. SHTX YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 515 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal CHANCE O'NEAL115.00

2 566 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid James McDavid103.00

3 439 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks Teghan Brooks101.50

4 496 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller Kenneth Dickerson99.00

5 411 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer Phoebe L. Spencer96.00

6 421 SLJ Navijuice Lydia Shivers LARRY & BEVERLEY 90.00

7 393 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek Danielle Ezer80.00

8 573 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin William Akin72.00

9 548 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W II Lewis WILLIAM E LEWIS72.00

10 410 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson Whitney Anderson71.50

11 575 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes Grace M Estes66.00

12 567 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid James McDavid65.00

13 563 Bella Boon Brittain Scott Brittain Scott61.00

14 468 Genuine Doc O Lena Leila Anderson Leila Anderson57.50

15 420 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard Allora Elizabeth Leonard56.50

16 408 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel CAROL ANN HETZEL56.50

17 463 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez Addison Gomez56.00

18 556 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott PATTI COLBERT53.00

19 396 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis WILLIAM E LEWIS51.00

20 484 Jammin Pine William Leman WILLIAM LEMAN45.00

21 448 KS Cookie Klare Segura Klare Segura37.00

22 562 Dealin In Rubies Meredith Villarrial Jennifer Williams33.00

23 547 Painted Charity Kelly Linzer Kelly Linzer32.50

24 560 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle Neil & Kim Pirkle17.00

25 385 Tytans Diamondcutter Rylee Vacek Rylee Vacek16.00



Show #B0754 (Allen Walton): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

80. SHTX YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 515 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 75.00 CHANCE O'NEAL32.00

2 445 Playin Paddy Madison Miller 73.50 Kenny Dickerson31.00

3 420 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 73.50 Allora Elizabeth Leonard30.00

4 575 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 73.50 Grace M Estes29.00

5 566 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 72.00 James McDavid28.00

6 411 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 71.50 Phoebe L. Spencer27.00

7 421 SLJ Navijuice Lydia Shivers 70.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 26.00

8 496 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 70.00 Kenneth Dickerson25.00

9 468 Genuine Doc O Lena Leila Anderson 70.00 Leila Anderson24.00

10 548 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W II Lewis 70.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS23.00

11 463 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 69.00 Addison Gomez22.00

12 567 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 68.50 James McDavid21.00

13 439 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 68.00 Teghan Brooks20.00

14 408 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 68.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL19.00

15 573 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 67.50 William Akin18.00

16 393 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 67.00 Danielle Ezer17.00

17 520 Pooch Mary Roccaforte 67.00 Mary Roccaforte16.00

18 396 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 66.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS15.00

19 495 Sonitas Dun Smart Peyton Moore 65.50 Peyton Moore14.00

20 484 Jammin Pine William Leman 65.50 WILLIAM LEMAN13.00

21 562 Dealin In Rubies Meredith Villarrial 65.00 Jennifer Williams12.00

22 410 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 65.00 Whitney Anderson11.00

23 563 Bella Boon Brittain Scott 64.50 Brittain Scott10.00

24 560 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 63.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle9.00

25 556 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 61.00 PATTI COLBERT8.00

26 405 Buds Wild Night Out Jessie Young 60.50 Jessie Young7.00

27 547 Painted Charity Kelly Linzer 60.00 Kelly Linzer6.00

28 541 Helios Roy Natalie Leishman 59.00 Natalie Leishman5.00

29 385 Tytans Diamondcutter Rylee Vacek 59.00 Rylee Vacek4.00

30 531 Deltas Sparks AFlying Andrew Davidson 58.00 Missy Davidson3.00

31 448 KS Cookie Klare Segura 56.50 Klare Segura2.00

32 557 Tar Kitten Callie Goins 53.50 Callie Goins1.00



Show #B0754 (Frederick Gillespie): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

86. SHTX YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 515 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 71.50 CHANCE O'NEAL28.00

2 566 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 71.00 James McDavid27.00

3 439 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 70.50 Teghan Brooks26.00

4 496 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 70.00 Kenneth Dickerson25.00

5 393 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 70.00 Danielle Ezer24.00

6 411 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 68.00 Phoebe L. Spencer23.00

7 527 Peponitas Royal Pine Hayden Nye 68.00 Hayden Nye22.00

8 563 Bella Boon Brittain Scott 67.00 Brittain Scott21.00

9 408 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 64.50 CAROL ANN HETZEL20.00

10 410 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 64.50 Whitney Anderson19.00

11 556 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 62.50 PATTI COLBERT18.00

12 573 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 60.00 William Akin17.00

13 520 Pooch Mary Roccaforte 58.00 Mary Roccaforte16.00

14 448 KS Cookie Klare Segura 57.50 Klare Segura15.00

15 567 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 57.00 James McDavid14.00

16 547 Painted Charity Kelly Linzer 52.50 Kelly Linzer13.00

17 468 Genuine Doc O Lena Leila Anderson 51.00 Leila Anderson12.00

OP 18 421 SLJ Navijuice Lydia Shivers 70.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 11.00

OP 19 548 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W II Lewis 68.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS10.00

OP 20 484 Jammin Pine William Leman 68.50 WILLIAM LEMAN9.00

OP 21 495 Sonitas Dun Smart Peyton Moore 67.50 Peyton Moore8.00

OP 22 396 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 67.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS7.00

OP 23 575 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 65.50 Grace M Estes6.00

OP 24 463 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 63.00 Addison Gomez5.00

OP 25 560 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 61.50 Neil & Kim Pirkle4.00

OP 26 420 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 59.50 Allora Elizabeth Leonard3.00

OP 27 562 Dealin In Rubies Meredith Villarrial 56.50 Jennifer Williams2.00

OP 28 385 Tytans Diamondcutter Rylee Vacek 48.50 Rylee Vacek1.00



Show #B0754 (Tammy D Reynolds): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

83. SHTX YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 439 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 75.50 Teghan Brooks32.00

2 411 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 74.50 Phoebe L. Spencer31.00

3 515 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 73.50 CHANCE O'NEAL30.00

4 496 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 73.00 Kenneth Dickerson29.00

5 463 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 73.00 Addison Gomez28.00

6 421 SLJ Navijuice Lydia Shivers 72.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 27.00

7 445 Playin Paddy Madison Miller 71.50 Kenny Dickerson26.00

8 548 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W II Lewis 71.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS25.00

9 405 Buds Wild Night Out Jessie Young 70.50 Jessie Young24.00

10 527 Peponitas Royal Pine Hayden Nye 69.50 Hayden Nye23.00

11 556 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 69.00 PATTI COLBERT22.00

12 566 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 68.00 James McDavid21.00

13 393 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 68.00 Danielle Ezer20.00

14 575 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 67.50 Grace M Estes19.00

15 410 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 64.50 Whitney Anderson18.00

16 484 Jammin Pine William Leman 62.50 WILLIAM LEMAN17.00

17 448 KS Cookie Klare Segura 62.50 Klare Segura16.00

18 573 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 61.50 William Akin15.00

19 567 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 61.00 James McDavid14.00

20 420 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 60.50 Allora Elizabeth Leonard13.00

21 563 Bella Boon Brittain Scott 60.00 Brittain Scott12.00

22 468 Genuine Doc O Lena Leila Anderson 58.50 Leila Anderson11.00

23 557 Tar Kitten Callie Goins 57.00 Callie Goins10.00

24 408 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 53.50 CAROL ANN HETZEL9.00

OP 25 396 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 70.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS8.00

OP 26 495 Sonitas Dun Smart Peyton Moore 70.00 Peyton Moore7.00

OP 27 562 Dealin In Rubies Meredith Villarrial 60.50 Jennifer Williams6.00

OP 28 547 Painted Charity Kelly Linzer 51.50 Kelly Linzer5.00

OP 29 385 Tytans Diamondcutter Rylee Vacek 51.50 Rylee Vacek4.00

OP 30 520 Pooch Mary Roccaforte 46.00 Mary Roccaforte3.00

OP 31 541 Helios Roy Natalie Leishman 43.50 Natalie Leishman2.00

OP 32 560 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 43.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle1.00



Show #B0754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

89. SHTX YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 566 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 73.00 James McDavid27.00

2 421 SLJ Navijuice Lydia Shivers 72.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 26.00

3 515 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 72.00 CHANCE O'NEAL25.00

4T 410 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 71.50 Whitney Anderson23.50

4T 439 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 71.50 Teghan Brooks23.50

6 573 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 71.00 William Akin22.00

7 396 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 69.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS21.00

8 496 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 68.50 Kenneth Dickerson20.00

9 393 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 68.00 Danielle Ezer19.00

10 563 Bella Boon Brittain Scott 68.00 Brittain Scott18.00

11 527 Peponitas Royal Pine Hayden Nye 67.50 Hayden Nye17.00

12 567 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 67.50 James McDavid16.00

13 411 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 67.00 Phoebe L. Spencer15.00

14 548 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W II Lewis 66.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS14.00

15 562 Dealin In Rubies Meredith Villarrial 65.50 Jennifer Williams13.00

16 575 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 64.50 Grace M Estes12.00

17T 468 Genuine Doc O Lena Leila Anderson 64.00 Leila Anderson10.50

17T 420 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 64.00 Allora Elizabeth Leonard10.50

19T 547 Painted Charity Kelly Linzer 63.50 Kelly Linzer8.50

19T 408 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 63.50 CAROL ANN HETZEL8.50

21 385 Tytans Diamondcutter Rylee Vacek 63.00 Rylee Vacek7.00

22 484 Jammin Pine William Leman 61.00 WILLIAM LEMAN6.00

23 556 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 60.00 PATTI COLBERT5.00

24 448 KS Cookie Klare Segura 60.00 Klare Segura4.00

25 560 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 59.50 Neil & Kim Pirkle3.00

OP 26 531 Deltas Sparks AFlying Andrew Davidson 58.00 Missy Davidson2.00

OP 27 463 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 55.50 Addison Gomez1.00


